Agenda for April 4, 2007

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-KC1

C-TC1 AU-07-117

Number Case Number
SW1 PU-06-439

SW2  PU-07-26

SW3  PU-07-114

Page 1 of 3

Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the March 21
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

Blaster Certification\Recertification
Approval

Blaster Certification/Recertification

John Russell Carlson
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Northern States Power Company
Voluntary Renewable Energy Rider
Tariff

Order

Langdon Wind, LLC
Wind Farm - Cavalier County
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Annual Margin Sharing Adjustment
Approval

Change in Margin Sharing Adjustment
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Number
Sw4

Sw4

SW4

KC1

KC2

TC1

TC2

Page 2 of 3

Case Number
PU-07-113

PU-07-120

PU-07-126

PU-06-330

PU-07-124

PU-418-99-490

PU-05-492

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
April 2007
Fuel Cost Adjustment

and

Otter Tail Corporation
April 2007
Fuel Cost Adjustment

and

Northern States Power Company
April 2007
Fuel Cost Adjustment

Discussion Item Only

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC

Trenton to Beaver Lodge Pipeline - Williams County

Siting Application
Pipeline Route Supplemental Order

Northern States Power Company
April 2007
Cost of Gas Adjustment

Monthly Adjustment

BEK Communications Cooperative
Access
Tariff

Notice of Intent to Close Proceeding

Public Service Commission
Numbering Issues
Investigation

Block of Numbers Reclamation
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REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC3 PU-06-45 Level 3 Communications, LLC/Qwest Corporation
Interconnection Arbitration
Application

Arbitration Withdrawal

TC4 GE-07-118 Maple River Grain & Agronomy, LLC
Changing Business Hours
Approval

Business Hours Change

TC5 GE-07-119 Woodworth Farmers Grain Co.
Buchanan, ND - License #998
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

TC6 GE-07-121 City Elevator, Inc.
Temporary Warehouse Closure, Williston ND
Approval

Temporary Closure

TC7 GE-07-122 Golden Plains Ag
Crosby, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

TC8 GE-07-123 New Century Ag
Grain Warehouse
License Application

New License
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