Agenda for April 4, 2007

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number	Case Number	Title or Subject Matter Approval of Minutes of the March 21 Commission Meeting
		Approval of Bills

C-KC1 Blaster Certification\Recertification Approval

Blaster Certification/Recertification

C-TC1 AU-07-117 John Russell Carlson Auctioneer License Application New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Number SW1	Case Number PU-06-439	Title or Subject Matter Northern States Power Company Voluntary Renewable Energy Rider Tariff Order
SW2	PU-07-26	Langdon Wind, LLC Wind Farm - Cavalier County Siting Application
		Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing
SW3	PU-07-114	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Annual Margin Sharing Adjustment Approval
		Change in Margin Sharing Adjustment

REGULAR AGENDA

Number SW4	Case Number PU-07-113	Title or Subject Matter Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU April 2007 Fuel Cost Adjustment and
SW4	PU-07-120	Otter Tail Corporation April 2007 Fuel Cost Adjustment and
SW4	PU-07-126	Northern States Power Company April 2007 Fuel Cost Adjustment Discussion Item Only
KC1	PU-06-330	Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Trenton to Beaver Lodge Pipeline - Williams County Siting Application Pipeline Route Supplemental Order
KC2	PU-07-124	Northern States Power Company April 2007 Cost of Gas Adjustment Monthly Adjustment
TC1	PU-418-99-490	BEK Communications Cooperative Access Tariff Notice of Intent to Close Proceeding
TC2	PU-05-492	Public Service Commission Numbering Issues Investigation Block of Numbers Reclamation

REGULAR AGENDA

Number TC3	Case Number PU-06-45	Title or Subject Matter Level 3 Communications, LLC/Qwest Corporation Interconnection Arbitration Application Arbitration Withdrawal
TC4	GE-07-118	Maple River Grain & Agronomy, LLC
		Changing Business Hours Approval
		Business Hours Change
TC5	GE-07-119	Woodworth Farmers Grain Co. Buchanan, ND - License #998 Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC6	GE-07-121	City Elevator, Inc. Temporary Warehouse Closure, Williston ND Approval Temporary Closure
TC7	GE-07-122	Golden Plains Ag Crosby, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC8	GE-07-123	New Century Ag Grain Warehouse License Application New License